
1 / 2

2024/25 7th round, Match #26
Monday, 16.09.2024, 13:00, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 20°C. Spectators: 500

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi

3 : 0

«Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk

31 Bilyk Oleh (C)
6 Savchuk Hlib
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
97 Klymets Oleksandr
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
28 Lipovuz Andrii
8 Myroniuk Mykola
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
88 Protsiv Maksym
7 Ravlyk Vitalii
9 Kravchuk Danylo

Substitutes
30 Bushniak Hlib
77 Polyulyah Nikita
22 Krystin Vladyslav
21 Krystin Stanislav
2 Zhmuida Oleksandr
17 Bendera Ivan
4 Moroz Vladyslav
23 Pavluchenko Andrii
10 Bezhenar Andrii

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

26 Bobynets Andrii
30 Shvets Serhii
3 Frantsuz Vasyl
23 Demkiv Stanislav
10 Soloviov Maksym
6 Rudiuk Volodymyr
8 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
77 Radulskyi Yurii
17 Stadnik Maksym
14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl (C)
9 Khoma Andrii

Substitutes
31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
19 Babanin Vladyslav
90 Barchuk Roman
44 Boldenkov Valerii
34 Henyk Vasyl
22 Zamurenko Pavlo
21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo
69 Romanov Serhii
15 Titaievskyi Mykyta

Coach
Rypan Oleh

Referee:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Assistant 1:
Holiiak Iryna
Assistant 2:
Petrova Iryna
4th Official:
Matkovska Maryna
Referee Observer:
Rodionenko Mykhailo
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, 2024/25, 7th round, Match #26
Monday, 16.09.2024, 13:00, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 20°C. Spectators: 500

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi 3 : 0 «Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk
5' 17 Stadnik Maksym

22 Zamurenko Pavlo

9 Kravchuk Danylo 11'

14' 30 Shvets Serhii

7 Ravlyk Vitalii 17'

88 Protsiv Maksym 26'

9 Kravchuk Danylo 28'

41' 23 Demkiv Stanislav

44' 6 Rudiuk Volodymyr

46' 6 Rudiuk Volodymyr
21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo

7 Ravlyk Vitalii
17 Bendera Ivan 58'

88 Protsiv Maksym 62'

64' 14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl

5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
77 Polyulyah Nikita 65'

88 Protsiv Maksym
21 Krystin Stanislav 65'

70' 23 Demkiv Stanislav
44 Boldenkov Valerii

70' 9 Khoma Andrii
90 Barchuk Roman

70' 21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo

81' 14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl
69 Romanov Serhii

34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
4 Moroz Vladyslav 84'

8 Myroniuk Mykola
2 Zhmuida Oleksandr 84'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


